Catholic Home Missions 2019 Grants

by Category and Program Area

Cultural Diversity
Asian & Pacific Island Ministry

Catholic Schools (for schools with a large minority
population)

Hispanic Ministry
Total Cultural Diversity

Faith Formation
Campus Ministry

Evangelization

Lay Ministry Training/Formation

Religious Education

Youth & Young Adult Ministry
Total Faith Formation

Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance
Aid to Mission Parishes

Communications (print, audio, and electronic)
Diocesan Administration
Pastoral Planning
Stewardship & Development
Total Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance

Priestly & Religious Vocations
Clergy Continuing Education/Inculturation

Diaconate Training
Seminary Education & Vocations
Total Priestly & Religious Vocations

Strengthening Marriage & Family Life
Marriage and Family Life Ministries

Marriage Education/Preparation/Enrichment
Total Strengthening Marriage & Family Life
Grand Totals

Grant Amount

$35,000.00
$155,000.00

$875,000.00
$1,065,000.00

$310,000.00
$920,000.00
$280,000.00
$520,000.00
$280,000.00
$2,310,000.00

$1,205,000.00
$575,000.00
$1,195,000.00
$165,000.00
$100,000.00
$3,240,000.00

$85,000.00
$155,000.00
$2,105,000.00
$2,345,000.00

$285,000.00
$175,000.00
$460,000.00

$9,420,000.00

Percent of Total

0.37%
1.65%

9.29%
11.31%

3.29%
9.77%
2.97%
5.52%
2.97%
24.52%

12.79%
6.10%
12.69%
1.75%
1.06%
34.39%

0.90%
1.65%
22.35%
24.89%

3.03%
1.86%
4.88%
100.00%



